Multi TZ super-compact system
Panasonic Multi TZ system provides comfort up to 3
rooms or spaces at home, using one compact outdoor
unit to space outside. Each room will have independent
control, enjoying more precise temperature control and
saving energy when room is not in use.
Multi TZ super-compact
system · R32

CU-2TZ41TBE 3,2 ~ 6,0 kW ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
CU-2TZ50TBE 3,2 ~ 7,7 kW ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
3 CU-3TZ52TBE 4,5 ~ 9,5 kW ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
Minimum quantity of connection: 2 indoor units.
Indoor unit
Wall-mounted TZ super-compact
Cooling
capacity
Heating
capacity
Connection
in. / out.
Sound pressure 1) Dimension / Net weight Piping diameter
Cool — Heat (Hi / Lo / S-Lo) H x W x D Liquid / Gas
kW kW mm² dB(A) mm / kg Inch (mm)
1,6 kW CS-MTZ16ZKE 1,60 2,60 4 x 1,5 38 / 27 / 22 — 39 / 28 / 24 290 x 779 x 209 / 8 1/4 (6,35) / 3/8 (9,52)
2,0 kW CS-TZ20ZKEW 2,00 3,20 4 x 1,5 37 / 25 / 20 — 38 / 26 / 22 290 x 779 x 209 / 8 1/4 (6,35) / 3/8 (9,52)
2,5 kW CS-TZ25ZKEW 2,50 3,60 4 x 1,5 40 / 26 / 20 — 40 / 27 / 22 290 x 779 x 209 / 8 1/4 (6,35) / 3/8 (9,52)
3,5 kW CS-TZ35ZKEW 3,50 4,50 4 x 1,5 42 / 30 / 20 — 42 / 33 / 22 290 x 779 x 209 / 8 1/4 (6,35) / 3/8 (9,52)
4,2 kW CS-TZ42ZKEW 4,20 5,60 4 x 1,5 44 / 31 / 29 — 44 / 35 / 34 290 x 779 x 209 / 8 1/4 (6,35) / 1/2 (12,70)
5,0 kW CS-TZ50ZKEW 5,00 6,80 4 x 2,5 44 / 37 / 33 — 44 / 37 / 33 290 x 779 x 209 / 8 1/4 (6,35) / 1/2 (12,70)
1) The sound pressure of the indoor unit shows the value measured of a position of 1 m in front of the main body and 0,8 m below the unit. The sound pressure is measured in accordance with JIS C 9612. Q-Lo: Quiet
mode. Lo: The lowest set fan speed.